
Finance Committee

Kenai Peninsula Borough

Meeting Agenda

144 North Binkley Street

Soldotna, AK 99669

City Council Chambers, Homer City Hall

491 E. Pioneer Avenue, Homer, Alaska

4:00 PMTuesday, September 19, 2017

M.  PUBLIC HEARINGS ON ORDINANCES

An Ordinance Appropriating Funds for the Eastern Peninsula Highway 

Emergency Service Area (Mayor)

2017-19-071.

Ordinance 2017-19-07

Memo

LAYDOWN Public Comment

Attachments:

An Ordinance Amending Ordinance 2016-19-12 which, Among Other 

Things, Authorized the Issuance of not to Exceed $28,955,000 of 

Central Kenai Peninsula Hospital Service Area Hospital Revenue 

Bonds and Authorizing the Mayor to Execute an Agreement Relating to 

the Bonds (Mayor)

2017-272.

Ordinance 2017-27

Memo

LAYDOWN Central Peninsula Hospital Inc. Recommendations

LAYDOWN Amendment Memo

Exhibit A

Exhibit A - Map

LAYDOWN O2016-19-12 Reference Copy

Attachments:

O.  NEW BUSINESS

1.  Resolutions

A Resolution Authorizing the Mayor to Execute an Amendment to the 

Specialty Clinic Operating Agreement to Extend the Term of the 

Agreement to December 31, 2027 and Update Bond Related Matters 

(Mayor)

2017-056*a.

Resolution 2017-056

Memo

Second Amendment to Agreement

Attachments:

Page 1 Printed on 9/19/2017

http://kpb.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=19174
http://kpb.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=cbddc6d0-3ac1-4637-b295-dbab062713a5.docx
http://kpb.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=1173c70b-1af4-474c-a03f-120ec4709e7c.pdf
http://kpb.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=35dcb4d6-9b03-4e36-a0f7-f196a94ae920.docx
http://kpb.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=19175
http://kpb.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=412811d7-d391-40eb-8f6d-ac28259d50c8.doc
http://kpb.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=3603feb0-9857-4766-adb8-0c9055d713d1.pdf
http://kpb.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=09befc89-e16d-4e43-8235-3367e3567074.pdf
http://kpb.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=44349417-cee6-49f8-96b3-7d78e6440222.pdf
http://kpb.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=eb3e5f41-98a8-4f5f-81c3-bd4809e296ec.docx
http://kpb.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=26c643f7-95fa-4de7-830c-4e3a3ba1d4c1.pdf
http://kpb.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=6b900b86-0b04-4ba5-a52c-a22aa35de0fd.pdf
http://kpb.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=19204
http://kpb.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=9d132e22-8889-41d1-9a74-8a562b38e0a3.docx
http://kpb.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=bc4f9c7e-03f4-4ae2-afb6-170cd47a0f8a.pdf
http://kpb.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=0aba7070-8aae-41a6-8c8e-2a090fd55c2d.docx


September 19, 2017Finance Committee Meeting Agenda

A Resolution Accepting $190,000 from the State of Alaska Department 

of Military and Veterans Affairs, Division of Homeland Security and 

Emergency Management for Emergency Management Operations 

(Mayor)

2017-057*b.

Resolution 2017-057

Memo

Grant Award Letter

Attachments:

A Resolution Authorizing the Assessor to Accept One Late-Filed Senior 

Exemption Application for 2017, Filed After March 31, 2017 (Mayor)

2017-058*c.

Resolution 2017-058

Memo

Senior Citizen Exemption - Miller

Attachments:

2.  Ordinances for Introduction

An Ordinance Appropriating $67,500 to Provide Funding for Potential 

Settlement of a Dispute with Interior Telephone Company and 

Matanuska Telephone Association (Mayor) (Hearing on 10/10/17)

2017-19-08*a.

Ordinance 2017-19-08

Memo

Attachments:

Page 2 Printed on 9/19/2017

http://kpb.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=19206
http://kpb.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=c8bb36cc-cbad-4480-8e2a-694909135791.docx
http://kpb.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=7de6b488-80e0-4b6c-8b72-02c9e29fbde0.pdf
http://kpb.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=f53ab7eb-d457-4a3f-bfa8-f1f0fbeed53d.pdf
http://kpb.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=19205
http://kpb.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=4167137e-fde5-459c-97ef-d75159fe3ce6.docx
http://kpb.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=97d56499-3a25-472d-891a-e930e41284d4.pdf
http://kpb.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=a2bed7ce-d360-4d34-a418-bfe68f7a6e00.pdf
http://kpb.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=19212
http://kpb.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=c55d4e97-b0dc-4f4d-9572-9628d4c68502.doc
http://kpb.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=1a1073d8-d2de-48f4-8567-feefb66e8a24.pdf

